8:00

9:00

9:15

9:45

10: 15

10:30

11:30

12:00

12:50

1:50

2:05

2:45

3:00

3:45

Hawaii Area 17 Committee Meeting

Saturday June 6, 2015
Hosted by Puna District #12

Breakfast and Registration

Call to order

Host DCM announcements
Reading-

Introductions of guests
A.A. Birthdays

Reports from Area Officers (4 minutes)
Secretary (10 minutes)

Treasurer (10 Minutes)

Registrar

Alternate Delegate

Alternate Chair

Chair

Delegate’s Report

Break

Delegate’s General Service Conference Report
Treasurer: Draft Budget for 2016 - presentation and discussion

Lunch

Round Tables: Standing Committee Chairs, DCMs,
Intergroup Chairs and Officers

Round Table report back (4 minutes)
Reports from DCMs (3 minutes)
Break

Reports from Standing Committee Chairs
and Intergroup Chairs (3 minutes)

What’s on your mind? Ask it Basket

Host Announcements
Adjourn with the Declaration of Unity

Declaration of Unity -

2015-2016 Calendar

October 3 — 4, 2015:
Budget Assembly, Central North
Shore District #9, Oahu

January 2016
Inventory Assembly
Kauai District #6

February 2016
Committee Meeting
Tri Island #13, Maui

March/April 2016
Inform the Delegate Assembly
West Hawaii #8, Big Island

May/ June 2016
Committee Meeting
Waianae #17, Oahu

August 2016
Budget Assembly
Kihei #11, Maui

October 2016
Optional Committee Meeting
Leeward #3, Oahu

This we owe to AA’s future: to place our common welfare first;

to keep our fellowship united; for on AA unity depend our lives

and the lives of those to come.

Agenda subject to change due to time management.










