## Hawaii Area 17 Committee Meeting Saturday June 6, 2015 Hosted by Puna District #12

8:00	Breakfast and Registration	
9:00	Call to order Host DCM announcements Reading- Introductions of guests A.A. Birthdays	2015-2016 Calendar October 3 – 4, 2015: Budget Assembly, Central North Shore District #9, Oahu
9:15	Reports from Area Officers (4 minutes) Secretary (10 minutes) Treasurer (10 Minutes) Registrar Alternate Delegate Alternate Chair Chair	January 2016 Inventory Assembly Kauai District #6 February 2016 Committee Meeting
9:45	Delegate's Report	Tri Island #13, Maui
10: 15	Break	March/April 2016
10:30	Delegate's General Service Conference Report	Inform the Delegate Assembly
11:30	Treasurer: Draft Budget for 2016 - presentation and discussion	West Hawaii #8, Big Island
12:00 12:50	Lunch Round Tables: Standing Committee Chairs, DCMs,	May/ June 2016 Committee Meeting
12.50	Intergroup Chairs and Officers	Waianae #17, Oahu
1:50	Round Table report back (4 minutes)	August 2016 Budget Assembly
2:05	Reports from DCMs (3 minutes)	Kihei #11, Maui
2:45	Break	October 2016
3:00	Reports from Standing Committee Chairs and Intergroup Chairs (3 minutes)	Optional Committee Meeting Leeward #3, Oahu
3:45	What's on your mind? Ask it Basket Host Announcements Adjourn with the Declaration of Unity	
Declaration of Unity -		

This we owe to AA's future: to place our common welfare first;

to keep our fellowship united; for on AA unity depend our lives

## and the lives of those to come.

Agenda subject to change due to time management.